
(Amt in Lacs)
Crop

A/c. Amt. A/c. Amt. A/c. Amt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Allahabad Bank 27 15.00 3 3.50 30 18.50

2 Andhra Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Bank of Baroda 28 42.18 56 108.52 84 150.70

4 Bank of India 178 201.00 385 449.37 563 650.37

5 Bank of Maharashtra 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Canara Bank 70 47.07 465 360.16 535 407.23

7 Central Bank of India 284 477.72 29 311.12 313 788.84

8 Corporation Bank 0 0.00 4 5.00 4 5.00

9 Indian Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

10 Indian Overseas Bank 31 20.96 5 53.97 36 74.93

11 Oriental  Bank of Commerce 4 2.00 4 7.00 8 9.00

12 Punjab & Sind Bank 14 7.62 0 0.00 14 7.62

13 Punjab National Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

14 State Bank of India 5322 3949.00 15100 10152.41 20422 14101.41

15 Syndicate Bank 28 25.05 4 20.29 32 45.34

16 Union Bank of India 69 53.79 59 341.90 128 395.69

17 United Bank of India 5453 1321.61 13204 13308.62 18657 14630.23

18 UCO Bank 318 176.84 1877 1320.50 2195 1497.34

A  Sub Total of Public Sec. Bank 11826 6339.84 31195 26442.36 43021 32782.20

19 AXIS BANK 0 0.00 59 60.05 59 60.05

20 Bandhan Bank 0 0.00 117693 89090.79 117693 89090.79

21 Federal Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

22 HDFC 299 1658.61 7150 2671.53 7449 4330.14

23 ICICI 8 28.97 4073 2088.15 4081 2117.12

24 IDBI BANK 61 102.06 73 75.07 134 177.13

25 IDFC First Bank 0 0.00 4329 1298.00 4329 1298.00

26 Indusind Bank 0 0.00 7145 1802.66 7145 1802.66

27 Kotak Mahindra Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

28 SOUTH INDIAN BANK 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

29 YES Bank 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

30 Ujjivan Bank 0 0.00 17534 5722.12 17534 5722.12

31 NESFB 773 249.67 712 230.33 1485 480.00
B  Sub Total of Pvt. Sec. Bank 1141 2039.31 158768 103038.70 159909 105078.01

32 Tripura Gramin Bank 15447 5843.92 58690 55070.46 74137 60914.38
C Sub Total of RRB 15447 5843.92 58690 55070.46 74137 60914.38

33 ACUB 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
34 TCARDB 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 TSCB 4729 843.21 1359 29289.03 6088 30132.24
D Sub Total of Coop.Banks 4729 843.21 1359 29289.03 6088 30132.24

33143 15066.28 250012 213840.55 283155 228906.83GRAND TOTAL

Performance of Banks in Crop Loan & Term Loan to Agriculture during the year 2019-20 as on 31.12.2019

Sl.No. BANKS Term Loan Total



Amount in Lacs
Target

No. No. Amt. No. Amt. No. Amt. No. Amt. No. Amt.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 Allahabad Bank 331 27 15.00 0 0.00 27 15.00 48 14.21 2 0.91
2 Bank of Baroda 375 28 42.18 10 3.00 28 42.18 56 40.32 0 0.00
3 Bank of India 1508 178 201.00 0 0.00 178 201.00 450 234.08 155 61.62
4 Canara   Bank 1572 70 47.07 0 0.00 70 47.07 435 236.41 85 30.81
5 Central Bank of India 700 284 477.72 254 442.30 284 477.72 446 259.40 8 8.21
6 Corporation Bank 204 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
7 Indian Bank 255 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
8 Indian Overseas Bank 617 31 20.96 10 7.00 31 20.96 148 75.05 12 3.35
9 Oriental Bank of Commerce 197 4 2.00 0 0.00 4 2.00 4 2.00 0 0.00

10 Punjab & Sind Bank 197 14 7.62 11 5.02 14 7.62 42 15.74 1 0.53
11 Punjab National Bank 261 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 34 29.00 0 0.00
12 State Bank of India 8845 5322 3949.00 3300 2160.00 5322 3949.00 36468 26100.00 4895 1900.00
13 Syndicate Bank 706 28 25.05 0 0.00 28 25.05 192 95.00 5 2.00
14 UCO Bank 3627 318 176.84 145 85.25 318 176.84 7800 2785.25 3105 950.00
15 Union Bank of India 700 69 53.79 45 28.00 69 53.79 301 125.35 4 7.73
16 United Bank of India 8973 5453 1321.61 2692 982.18 5453 1321.61 35535 12967.44 1170 437.96
17 Axis Bank 846 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
18 Bandhan Bank 3169 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
19 HDFC 191 299 1658.61 0 0.00 299 1658.61 15752 4745.94 0 0.00
20 ICICI 967 8 28.97 0 0.00 8 28.97 19 4.15 0 0.00
21 IDBI Bank 1413 61 102.06 0 0.00 61 102.06 181 62.74 47 18.94
22 Indusind Bank 64 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
23 Tripura Gramin Bank 25009 15447 5843.92 6371 2421.93 15447 5843.92 105873 15002.54 5626 1242.90
24 TSCB 8750 4729 843.21 0 0.00 4729 843.21 109054 6119.10 3926 379.59
25 Ujjivan Bank 623 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
26 NESFB 1215 773 249.67 0 0.00 773 249.67 773 249.67 0 0.00

71315 33143 15066.28 12838 6134.68 33143 15066.28 313611 69163.39 19041 5044.55

TRIPURA STATE

BANK-WISE POSITION IN IMPLEMENTATION OF ISSUING KCCs FOR THE STATE OF TRIPURA DURING THE YEAR 2019-20 AS ON 31.12.2019

NPA

TOTAL 

Sl.No. BANKS Proposals sanctioned Proposal Renewed Proposal disbursed Outstanding


